
Follow Jesus. Share Hope. Live Love. 

Good News  
from Good Shepherd  
Church in Owatonna 

 

 



2500 7th Ave. NE Owatonna, MN 55060  info@GSOwatonna.com  507-451-4125 

Stacey Bauer—Director 
StaceyBauer@yahoo.com 

Cindy Bucher 
cindy1967lou@aol.com 

Shelley Johnson—Secretary 
shelleyjohnson1360@outlook.com 

Ron Neuharth—Asst. Director 
neuharth.ronald@gmail.com 

Steve Rasp 
skrasp@gmail.com 

Warren Simons 
whsimons2010@hotmail.com 

 

Pastor Greg Schlicker                          

Greg@GSOwatonna.com        

Preschool/Children: Heather Gleason                   

Heather@GSOwatonna.com 

Office Coordinator: Kristi Westergaard                    

Kristi@GSOwatonna.com  

Good Shepherd Preschool: 

GSPreschool@GSOwatonna.com 

Follow Jesus. Share Hope. Live Love. 
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